
Clearview Homes  
8108 California City Blvd 
California City CA 93505 
CSLB # Class B 922328 

DATE 12/4/2023 

East Kern Health Care District  
8051 Bay Ave  
California City, CA 93505 

Re:  PROJECT NAME 
  8051 Bay Ave Fire Damage  
   
Subject: Change Order Request  

     
Dear Joselitio, 

Clearview Homes  is pleased to furnish the following Change Order Proposal:  
Scissor three additional beams spanning 22’ in width.  

This proposal specifically includes added work as follows: 

• Furnishing and Installation framing per city-approved drawing dated 12/4/2023 .  There is no 
roof warranty above the beams that are being replaced.  

The following are our clarifications and exclusions under this proposal: 

• All work to be completed during regular (S/T) working hours 
• Excludes installation of plumbing, electrical, and drywall.  
• Excludes  replacement of ceiling tiles 
• Perforce bond and payment bond 

12/4/2023 

Clearview Homes  
8108 CALIFORNIA CITY BLVD CALIFORNIA CITY CA 93505 760-912-2714  CSLB CLASS B 922328 



Clearview Homes  
8108 California City Blvd 
California City CA 93505 
CSLB # Class B 922328 

Page 2 

Price to furnish the above-added scope: $35,579.86 

   

Extension of time needed (from Approval): 

21   Working Days for installation of added scope after East Kern Approval  
7  Working Days lead time for materials (plus product submittal/approval time if necessary) 

Please be advised in accordance with the contract provisions; we can not proceed with ordering materials 
and/or begin any labor efforts associated with this proposal without a fully executed contract change 
order in place. 

Further, the effects of the work set forth in this proposal upon previously prepared and planned schedules 
and methods, means, sequences, and procedures of construction will follow the same timelines as the 
original contract. 

Thank you for the opportunity to provide this proposal.  Should you have any questions regarding our 
proposal for this extra work, please feel free to contact the undersigned.  

Respectfully Submitted, 
Clearview Homes  

Josh Meister  
President  
760-912-2714

Clearview Homes  
8108 CALIFORNIA CITY BLVD CALIFORNIA CITY CA 93505 760-912-2714  CSLB CLASS B 922328 


